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Prices effective July 31, 2017

BRANDS ITEM # SIZE GALLONS

 Current 

Frontline 1 - 4 5 - 9 10+

BASS ALE 12099 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BECK'S 12199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BECK'S OKTOBERFEST 12498 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10199 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT HOPTICAL ILLUSION 15199 1/2 BBL 15.5 195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         

BLUE POINT NEW YORK OYSTER STOUT 38699 1/2 BBL 15.5 195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         

BLUE POINT PUMPKIN 13399 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT SPRING FLING 14799 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT SUMMER ALE 18099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT WHITE IPA 14899 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT WINTER 14399 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BODDINGTON PUB 12692 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$         165.00$         162.00$         158.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE 471 DOUBLE IPA 55499 1/2 BBL 15.5 230.00$         230.00$         230.00$         230.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE AGAVE WHEAT 55099 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE AVALANCHE 55299 1/2 BBL 15.5 155.00$         155.00$         125.00$         120.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE NITRO VANILLA PORTER 55599 1/2 BBL 15.5 175.00$         175.00$         175.00$         175.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE PUMPKIN SPICE 60999 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE VANILLA PORTER 55199 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         160.00$         

BUD BLACK CROWN 2999 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BUD LIGHT 5399 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         116.00$         111.00$         106.00$         

BUD LIGHT LIME 5799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BUD SELECT 5299 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         116.00$         113.00$         101.00$         

BUDWEISER 1199 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         100.00$         100.00$         100.00$         

BUSCH 6199 1/2 BBL 15.5 110.00$         110.00$         107.00$         103.00$         

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58899 1/2 BBL 15.5 189.00$         189.00$         189.00$         189.00$         

GOOSE 312 30099 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE 312  PALE ALE 31799 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE AUTUMN ALE 32299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE FESTIVITY 32499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE FOUR STAR PILSNER 36399 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE GREEN LINE 36499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE HONKER'S 30199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE IPA 30299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE OKTOBERFEST 32199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE PRESEASON 57199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE SUMMERTIME 30499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE WINTER 32999 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

HOEGAARDEN 13092 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$         165.00$         162.00$         158.00$         

LAND SHARK LAGER 9199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         105.00$         84.00$           

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7699 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         102.00$         79.00$           

MICHELOB LIGHT 4399 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

MICHELOB ULTRA 7799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

NATURAL LIGHT 1599 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$         108.00$         108.00$         108.00$         

ROLLING ROCK 12899 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$         108.00$         107.00$         103.00$         

SHOCK TOP 2099 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$         132.00$         108.00$         84.00$           

SHOCK TOP LEMON 9899 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$         132.00$         108.00$         84.00$           

STELLA ARTOIS 12992 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$         165.00$         162.00$         158.00$         

BEST DAMN ROOT BEER 9398 1/4 BBL 7.75 89.00$           89.00$           89.00$           89.00$           

10 BARREL JOE IPA 59897 1/6 BBL 5.17 83.50$           83.50$           83.50$           83.50$           

BECK'S OKTOBERFEST 55697 1/6 BBL 5.17 50.00$           50.00$           50.00$           50.00$           

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT HONEY ROBBER 58397 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT HOPTICAL ILLUSION 15197 1/6 BBL 5.17 84.00$           82.00$           82.00$           82.00$           

BLUE POINT NEW YORK OYSTER STOUT 38697 1/6 BBL 5.17 84.00$           75.00$           75.00$           75.00$           

BLUE POINT OATMEAL STOUT 15597 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           
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BRANDS ITEM # SIZE GALLONS

 Current 
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BLUE POINT OKTOBERFEST 13697 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT PUMPKIN 13597 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT SPRING 14798 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT SUMMER ALE 18097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

BLUE POINT WHITE IPA 20597 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT WINTER ALE 14897 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BRECKENRIDGE 471 IPA 55497 1/6 BBL 5.17 100.00$         100.00$         100.00$         100.00$         

BRECKENRIDGE AGAVE WHEAT 55097 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           

BRECKENRIDGE AUTUMN ALE 60897 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           

BRECKENRIDGE AVALANCHE 55297 1/6 BBL 5.17 62.50$           62.50$           62.50$           62.50$           

BRECKENRIDGE MANGO MOSAIC 55397 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           

BRECKENRIDGE OPHELIA HOPPY WEHAT 57897 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.55$           64.55$           64.55$           

BRECKENRIDGE SUMMER PILS 61397 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           

BRECKENRIDGE VANILLA PORTER 55197 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           64.50$           

BUD BLACK CROWN 2997 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           

BUD LIGHT 5397 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$           46.00$           46.00$           46.00$           

BUDWEISER 1197 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$           40.00$           40.00$           40.00$           

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58897 1/6 BBL 5.17 85.50$           85.50$           85.50$           85.50$           

GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP 60697 1/6 BBL 5.17 87.50$           87.50$           87.50$           87.50$           

GOOSE 10 HILLS 31897 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE 312 30097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE 312 PALE ALE 31797 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE AUTUMN ALE 32297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE FESTIVITY 32497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE FOUR STAR PILSNER 36397 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE GREEN LINE 36497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE HONKER'S 30197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE IPA 30297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE MATILDA 30697 1/6 BBL 5.17 120.00$         120.00$         120.00$         120.00$         

GOOSE OKTOBERFEST 32197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE PRESEASON 57197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE SOFIE 30997 1/6 BBL 5.17 122.00$         122.00$         122.00$         122.00$         

GOOSE SUMMER ALE 31997 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE SUMMERTIME 30497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE WINTER 32997 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

HOEGAARDEN 13097 1/6 BBL 5.29 84.00$           84.00$           84.00$           84.00$           

LAND SHARK LAGER 9197 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           43.00$           43.00$           43.00$           

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7697 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           43.00$           43.00$           43.00$           

MICHELOB ULTRA 7797 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           

SHOCK TOP 2096 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$           44.00$           44.00$           44.00$           

SHOCK TOP LEMON 9897 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$           46.00$           46.00$           46.00$           

STELLA ARTOIS 12997 1/6 BBL 5.17 77.00$           77.00$           77.00$           77.00$           

STELLA CIDRE 14096 1/6 BBL 5.17 78.00$           78.00$           78.00$           78.00$           

NOTES:

All draft sales require a $30.00 deposit per barrel not included in these prices.

Quantities are limited to the distributor's inventory on hand.

The above brands may be mixed & matched basis to receive quantity discounts listed
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Prices effective July 31, 2017

BRANDS ITEM # SIZE GALLONS

FRONTLINE 

PRICE

10 BARREL JOE IPA 59897 1/6 BBL 5.17 83.50$                

BASS ALE 12099 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BECK'S 12199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BECK'S OKTOBERFEST 12498 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BECK'S OKTOBERFEST 55697 1/6 BBL 5.17 50.00$                

BEST DAMN ROOT BEER 9398 1/4 BBL 7.75 89.00$                

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10199 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT HOPTICAL ILLUSION 15199 1/2 BBL 15.5 195.00$              

BLUE POINT NEW YORK OYSTER STOUT 38699 1/2 BBL 5.17 195.00$              

BLUE POINT NEW YORK OYSTER STOUT 38697 1/6 BBL 5.17 84.00$                

BLUE POINT OATMEAL STOUT 15597 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT OKTOBERFEST 13697 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT PUMPKIN 13399 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT PUMPKIN 13597 1/6 BBL 5.17 78.00$                

BLUE POINT SPRING FLING 14799 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT SUMMER ALE 18099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT SUMMER ALE 18097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT WHITE IPA 14899 1/2 BBL 5.17 165.00$              

BLUE POINT WHITE IPA 20597 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT WINTER 14399 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT WINTER ALE 14897 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BODDINGTON PUB 12692 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$              

BRECKENRIDGE AGAVE WHEAT 55099 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

BRECKENRIDGE AGAVE WHEAT 55097 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$                

BRECKENRIDGE AVALANCHE 55297 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$                

BRECKENRIDGE 471 IPA 55497 1/6 BBL 5.17 100.00$              

BRECKENRIDGE MANGO MOSAIC 55397 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$                

BRECKENRIDGE NITRO VANILLA PORTER 55599 1/2 BBL 15.5 175.00$              

BRECKENRIDGE VANILLA PORTER 55199 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

BRECKENRIDGE VANILLA PORTER 55197 1/6 BBL 5.17 64.50$                

BUD BLACK CROWN 2999 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BUD BLACK CROWN 2997 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

BUD LIGHT 5399 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUD LIGHT 5397 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$                

BUD LIGHT LIME 5799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BUD SELECT 5299 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUDWEISER 1199 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUDWEISER 1197 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$                

BUSCH 6199 1/2 BBL 15.5 110.00$              

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58899 1/2 BBL 15.5 189.00$              

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58897 1/6 BBL 5.17 85.50$                

GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP 60697 1/6 BBL 5.17 87.50$                

GOOSE 10 HILLS 31897 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE 312 30099 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE 312 30097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE 312  PALE ALE 31799 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE 312 PALE ALE 31797 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE AUTUMN ALE 32299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE AUTUMN ALE 32297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE FESTIVITY 32499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE FESTIVITY 32497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE FOUR STAR PILSNER 36399 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE FOUR STAR PILSNER 36397 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE GREEN LINE 36499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE GREEN LINE 36497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE HONKER'S 30199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE HONKER'S 30197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BERNIE LITTLE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

DRAFT FRONTLINE PRICE LIST

Polk County
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GOOSE IPA 30299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE IPA 30297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE MATILDA 30697 1/6 BBL 5.17 120.00$              

GOOSE OKTOBERFEST 32199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE OKTOBERFEST 32197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE SOFIE 30997 1/6 BBL 5.17 122.00$              

GOOSE SUMMER ALE 31997 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE SUMMERTIME 30499 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE SUMMERTIME 30497 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

HOEGAARDEN 13092 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$              

HOEGAARDEN 13097 1/6 BBL 5.29 84.00$                

KONA BIG WAVE 4899 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA BIG WAVE 4897 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA CASTAWAY 3299 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA CASTAWAY 3297 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA FIREROCK 4499 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA FIREROCK 4497 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA KOKO BROWN 4097 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA LONGBOARD 4499 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA LONGBOARD 4497 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA LAVAMAN RED 23179 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA LEMONGRASS 38897 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA HANALEI 5597 1/6 BBL 5.17 76.00$                

LAND SHARK LAGER 9199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

LAND SHARK LAGER 9197 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7699 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7697 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

MICHELOB LIGHT 4399 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB ULTRA 7799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB ULTRA 7797 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

NATURAL LIGHT 1599 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$              

REDHOOK AUDIBLE 2499 1/2 BBL 15.5 146.00$              

REDHOOK GAME CHANGER 10399 1/2 BBL 15.5 146.00$              

REDHOOK LONG HAMMER IPA 2399 1/2 BBL 15.5 146.00$              

REDHOOK PUMPKIN PORTER 2599 1/2 BBL 15.5 146.00$              

ROLLING ROCK 12899 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$              

SHOCK TOP 2099 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$              

SHOCK TOP 2096 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$                

SHOCK TOP LEMON 9899 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$              

SHOCK TOP LEMON 9897 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$                

STELLA ARTOIS 12992 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$              

STELLA ARTOIS 12997 1/6 BBL 5.17 77.00$                

STELLA CIDRE 14096 1/6 BBL 5.17 78.00$                

WIDMER ALCHEMY PALE ALE 19799 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

WIDMER ALCHEMY PALE ALE 19797 1/6 BBL 5.17 67.00$                

WIDMER BRRR 3597 1/6 BBL 5.17 67.00$                

WIDMER CITRA BLONDE 19899 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

WIDMER DRIFTER PALE ALE 3199 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

WIDMER HEFEWEIZEN 8899 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

WIDMER ROTATOR IPA 19999 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

WIDMER UPHEAVAL IPA 19297 1/6 BBL 5.17 67.00$                

NOTES:

All draft sales require a $30.00 deposit per barrel not included in these prices.

Quantities are limited to the distributor's inventory on hand.
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